
Chadstone Football Club - Calendar 2016

Date Opponent and Venue Luncheon Function

15/03/2016 Training Tuesday and Thursday

25/03 to 28/03 Easter Break

Sat 02/04/2016 Practice Match vs Dandenong @Jordan Reserve

Tues 05/04/2016 Begin Tuesday / Thursday training

Thurs 07/04/2016 Training & Dinner Jumper Presentation

Sat  09/04/2016 Round 1 ******TBA*****

Sat  16/04/2016 Round 2 Chadstone vs. Westbourne Grammarians Jordan Reserve Welcome Back 2016

Sat  23/04/2016  Round 3 Chadstone vs. Masala Jordan Reserve Premiers 2011 (15th Anniversary)

Sat  30/04/2016 Round 4 Manningham vs. Chadstone Koonung 

Sat  07/05/2016 Round 5 Chadstone vs. Eley Park Jordan Reserve Ladies Day Poker / Casino

Sat  14/05/2016 Round 6 Chadstone vs. Box Hill North Jordan Reserve Premiers 1976 (40th Anniversary)

Sat  21/05/2016 Round 7 Mt Lilydale vs. Chadstone Mt Lilydale Mercy College Sporting Ovals

Sat  28/05/2016 Round 8 North Brunswick vs. Chadstone Allard Park Dinner at sponsor

Sat  04/06/2016 Round 9 Chadstone vs. Point Cook Jordan Reserve Trivia Night

Sat  11/06/2016 Queens Birthday

Sat  18/06/2016 Round 10 Masala vs. Chadstone Barry J Powell Reserve 

Sat  25/06/2016 Round 11 Chadstone vs. Manningham Jordan Reserve Life Members, Sponsors and Presidents Lunch At The Races / Cocktail

Sat  02/07/2016 Round 12 Eley Park vs. Chadstone Whitehorse Reserve 

Sat  09/07/2016 BYE - Representative Football $1000 Draw

Sat  16/07/2016 Round 13 Westbourne Grammarians vs. Chadstone Westbourne School Ground

Sat  23/07/2016 Round 14 Chadstone vs. North Brunswick Jordan Reserve 

Sat  30/07/2016 Round 15 Chadstone vs. Mt Lilydale Jordan Reserve Player Review

Sat  06/08/2016 Round 16 Point Cook vs. Chadstone Saltwater Reserve 

Sat  13/08/2016 Round 17 Box Hill North vs. Chadstone Elgar Park Vote Count - Lock In

Sat  20/08/2016 Round 18 ******TBA***** TBA

Sat 27/08 to Sun 11/09
Finals

Fri 16/09 to Sun 18/09

Fri 23/09/2016

Wed 12/10/2016

End of Season Trip

Presentation Night

Annual General Meeting

TBA


